
Class. Coppia Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(C)
Rebottini Fabio                - Sali
Guicciardi Luca                - Sali
(A)
Bellentani Tiziano             - Il T
Iudicelli Giacomo              - Il T
(B)
Pattarozzi Wainer              - Frig
Forghieri Andrea               - Frig
(M)
Corradini Massimo              - Sali
Sirotti Maurizio               - Sali
(E)
Roncaglia Alberto              - Sali
Cittelli Fausto                - Sali
(B)
Bianchini Maicol               - Top
Tollari Mattia                 - Top
(B)
Ferri Andrea                   - Sali
Torelli Florindo               - Sali
(A)
Bettini Carlo                  - I Fa
Lenzini Luca                   - I Fa

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

Frignanese-Il Mulino A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Top Pesca  A.P.S.  A.S.D.

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

I Falchi Di Canevare A.D.P.S.

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

18.0

22.5

22.5

23.0

26.5

26.5

26.0

26.0

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5

113

89

96

68

89

78

82

87

19

19

20

18

34

18

14

19
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17:48:38
Direttore di Gara

 
Giudice di Gara

ISEPPI MAURIZIO



Class. Coppia Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(D)
Soldati Gianluca               - Sali
Vecchi Luca                    - Sali
(A)
Bonati Alessandro              - Frig
Badiali Ivan                   - Frig
(F)
Lamazzi Fabio                  - Sali
Lamazzi Luca                   - Sali
(A)
Ferrari Villiam                - I Ga
Quarantotti Alessandro         - I Ga
(A)
Roversi Marco                  - Sali
Bonati Emanuele                - Sali
(C)
Caselli Andrea                 - C.C.
Bersanetti Simone              - C.C.
(E)
Manzini Maurizio               - C.C.
Muratori Vittorio              - C.C.
(A)
Gagliardelli Moreno            - Top
Merciadri Fabio                - Top

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Frignanese-Il Mulino A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

I Gattoni S.P.S.

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

C.C.L. Pesca In (Tubertini)

C.C.L. Pesca In (Tubertini)

Top Pesca  A.P.S.  A.S.D.

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

27.0

27.5

27.5

28.0

28.0

28.0

28.5

29.5

1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 5 - 5

1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 5 - 5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 5 - 5

1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4.5 - 5

1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5

92

71

85

73

91

70

48

91

23

18

30

18

29

20

14

17
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Class. Coppia Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

(L)
Reggiani Fabio                 - Sali
Bastia Mario                   - Sali
(D)
Zanardi Luca                   - C.C.
Uguzzoni Mirko                 - C.C.
(I)
Buccioli Gianni                - Sali
Vespignani Nicola              - Sali
(A)
Grossi Gabriele                - C.C.
Selmi Vanni                    - C.C.
(H)
Pezzali Guido                  - Sali
Bonucchi Luca                  - Sali
(D)
Pizzierani Luca                - Top
Ceresoli Emer                  - Top
(B)
Romoli Marco                   - I Ga
Ascari Davide                  - I Ga
(C)
Cavani Claudio                 - I Ga
Zini Omar                      - I Ga

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

C.C.L. Pesca In (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

C.C.L. Pesca In (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Top Pesca  A.P.S.  A.S.D.

I Gattoni S.P.S.

I Gattoni S.P.S.

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

29.5

31.5

29.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

35.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 5 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5

1 - 1.5 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

76

75

73

71

83

45

73

60

31

21

16

23

22

14

15

20
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Class. Coppia Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

25

26

27

28

29

30

(C)
Bettini Francesco              - Frig
Monterastelli Riccardo         - Frig
(E)
Guerzoni Sandro                - I Ga
Desio Sergio                   - I Ga
(C)
Giovanelli Giuliano            - Top
D'elia Angelo                  - Top
(B)
Santi Stefano                  - C.C.
Barbieri Marco                 - C.C.
(D)
Fiorini Gianfranco             - Il T
Corghi Giulio ermes            - Il T
(D)
Zaccardo Gino                  - I Ga
Ganassi Zoello                 - I Ga

Frignanese-Il Mulino A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

I Gattoni S.P.S.

Top Pesca  A.P.S.  A.S.D.

C.C.L. Pesca In (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

I Gattoni S.P.S.

5

5

5

5

5

5

35.5

38.0

38.5

38.5

39.0

40.0

1 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5

2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5

1 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5

65

37

61

65

50

54

22

11

15

17

11

13
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